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Department of 	
Minutes of  Meeting
  
 Ref No: DYPSOE/ 	Dept/AY20-	/Meeting   No.	
Date of Meeting	: 		Venue	: 		
Agenda of Meeting:	

	S.No.
	Points discussed
	Remark

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	



Following Teaching / Non-teaching staff has attended  the meeting

	S.
No.
	Nam eof the faculty
	Sign

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	



	Incharge 	
	

	
Prepared   By
	
H.O.D	
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